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Fencers (structured order - 92)

Name and first name Ranking Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

KOSMACH Natalia MINSK BLR 1999

LAIKINA Aliaksandra MINSK BLR 2000

RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra MINSK BLR 2000

DASKOVA Viktorie FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 1999

ALBA Adrienne ENGLAND FENCING GBR 1999

CLARKE Imogen ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2000

HASLEGRAVE Phoebe ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2000

PAHNKE Chloe ENGLAND FENCING GBR 1999

POTTER Sophia ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2000

ROSCOE Sophie ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2000

TIMMINS Georgia ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2000

VIDAL Clemence ENGLAND FENCING GBR 1999

BURKET Anna Lena FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 1999

FUNKE Julika FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2000

HIRN Laura FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 1999

HOHLFELD Lisa FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2000

SIEGEL Francesca FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2000

PFLAUM Sarah FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 2000

LANTOS Eszter UTE HUN 2000

FARKAS Kinga VASAS SC HUN 1999

HEDER Maja VASAS SC HUN 1999

SZABO Lili VASAS SC HUN 1999

WEVER Bo SURTOUT NED 2000

TALBOT Laura TSV RAPIER NED 2000

OKINE Marta 27 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2000-11-08 00110802

SZYMAŃSKA Barbara 22 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1999-09-18 99091801

DOMAŃSKA Lidia 16 DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 1999-06-26 99062602

CHOJNACKA Paulina 31 KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-06-28 99062802

FIC Michalina 28 KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-02-08 99020800

GORGOLEWSKA Marta 43 KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-10-15 00101500

JANUSZEWSKA Karolina 156 KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-09-22 00092202

JANUSZEWSKA Klaudia 158 KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-09-22 00092203

KACZMARZEWSKA Agata 150 KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-04-04 00040401

KRONOWIECKA Nikola 53 KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-01-03 99010302

KUBACIK Anna 59 KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-12-12 99121200

NOWINOWSKA Natalia 19 KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-11-21 99112100

OLEJNICZAK Anna KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-04-11 00041103

PRZYBYLSKA Wiktoria 132 KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-07-07 00070700

RUTECKA Nikola 125 KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-04-18 00041802

SIMIŃSKA Wiktoria 143 KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-10-04 00100403

SIUPA Oliwia 141 KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-05-01 00050100

SKOMPSKA Natalia 57 KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-10-03 99100300

ZAWODNIAK Małgorzata 46 KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-02-16 00021600

STRZYCZKOWSKA Magdalena 44 MUKS VICTOR POL 2000-04-21 00042102

MARCINIAK Agata 20 O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1999-01-10 99011000

CHRZANOWSKA Karolina 42 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1999-10-19 99101900

CIEŚLAR Zuzanna 29 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2000-11-08 00110801
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Name and first name Ranking Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

KŁYŚ Alina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1999-09-19 99091900

ZIOMEK Marta 136 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2000-12-30 00123004

ŁUKASIK Anna 38 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1999-12-27 99122703

KURZYNA Urszula 23 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2000-12-29 00122900

MIECZKOWSKA Gabriela 106 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2000-11-30 00113002

SEREDYŃSKA Blanka 108 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2000-04-03 00040301

WYSZKOWSKA Maja 105 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2000-05-09 00050901

ŁAPIŃSKA Emilia 41 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1999-06-04 99060400

JOTEL Patrycja 114 UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2000-08-11 00081102

MIKOŁAJCZYK Zuzanna 127 UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2000-07-09 00070901

PŁOSKA Grażyna 165 UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2000-06-08 00060800

KOSMOWSKA Anna UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL 1999-05-15 99051501

SIEDLEC Ewelina 49 UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1999-09-30 99093004

BRANZAN Alexandra C.S.S. UNIREA IASI ROU 1999

LUPU Andrea C.S.S. UNIREA IASI ROU 1999

RADU Ioana C.S.S. UNIREA IASI ROU 2000

STARICA Daria C.S.S. UNIREA IASI ROU 2000

PUSCARU Thea CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 2000

ZAMFIRA Dorotheea CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 2000

GEAMANA Ana Maria CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 1999

BALAZS Beatrice CSM BRASOV ROU 1999

RETHER Monica CSM BRASOV ROU 1999

SZABO Stefenia CSM BRASOV ROU 2000

IAMOVA Aleksandra CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURGRUS 2000

SYRTCOVA Viktoriia CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURGRUS 1999

FARRAKHOVA Daria KOMETA RUS 1999

MAROTTI Viktoriia KOMETA RUS 1999

RYCHKOVA Anna KOMETA RUS 1999

KORNEEVA Anastasiia SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2000

MIRONOVA Olga SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 1999

VASILEVA Alena SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 1999

BAGROVA Vladislava SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 1999

TIMINA Daria SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2000

BERSENEVA Alexandra SPB DTU RUS 2000

KOLMIKOVA Aleksandra SPB DTU RUS 1999

DENISOVA Kristina VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 1999

EFIMTSEVA Kristina VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 2000

KUDRYAEVA Anna VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 2000

NEROBA Ksenia VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 2000

AGAFONOVA Elena VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK RUS 1999

KALINOVSKAYA Olga VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK RUS 1999

DUBOVA Anna NIKOLAEV UKR 2000

MAKSIMOVA Eva NIKOLAEV UKR 1999

PETRUSHA Alina NIKOLAEV UKR 1999

BURKE Nora MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA 2000
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Poules
Poule no 1

V/M ind. HS ranking

FUNKE Julika FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 4 V V V V 4/5 17 24 1

DENISOVA Kristina VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS V 2 V V V 4/5 10 22 3

DOMAŃSKA Lidia DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 2 V V V V 4/5 15 22 2

ROSCOE Sophie ENGLAND FENCING GBR 0 2 0 V V 2/5 -7 12 4

SIMIŃSKA Wiktoria KKSZ KONIN POL 0 1 0 1 V 1/5 -15 7 5

KOSMOWSKA Anna UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL 0 0 0 3 2 0/5 -20 5 6

Poule no 2

V/M ind. HS ranking

KŁYŚ Alina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1 2 1 0 0 3 0/6 -23 7 7

BERSENEVA Alexandra SPB DTU RUS V 0 0 2 3 V 2/6 -7 15 5

HASLEGRAVE Phoebe ENGLAND FENCING GBR V V 3 0 0 V 3/6 -2 18 4

NOWINOWSKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL V V V V 1 V 5/6 13 26 2

STARICA Daria C.S.S. UNIREA IASI ROU V V V 4 4 V 4/6 15 28 3

TIMINA Daria SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG RUS V V V V V V 6/6 22 30 1

PŁOSKA Grażyna UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL V 1 3 0 1 0 1/6 -18 10 6

Poule no 3

V/M ind. HS ranking

OLEJNICZAK Anna KKSZ KONIN POL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/6 -30 0 7

BURKE Nora MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA V V V V V V 6/6 22 30 1

KORNEEVA Anastasiia SAINT PETERSBURG RUS V 3 V V 1 V 4/6 7 24 3

SIUPA Oliwia KKSZ KONIN POL V 0 1 0 1 3 1/6 -15 10 6

IAMOVA Aleksandra CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG RUS V 1 2 V V 3 3/6 4 21 5

ZAMFIRA Dorotheea CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU V 3 V V 2 2 3/6 5 22 4

MARCINIAK Agata O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL V 1 4 V V V 4/6 7 25 2

Poule no 4

V/M ind. HS ranking

ZIOMEK Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 3 V 0 V 1 2/5 -7 14 5

KUDRYAEVA Anna VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS V V 1 V 3 3/5 2 19 4

KACZMARZEWSKA Agata KKSZ KONIN POL 2 1 1 1 3 0/5 -17 8 6

RADU Ioana C.S.S. UNIREA IASI ROU V V V 3 V 4/5 13 23 1

KALINOVSKAYA Olga VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK RUS 4 3 V V V 3/5 4 22 3

SZYMAŃSKA Barbara AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V V V 3 4 3/5 5 22 2

Poule no 5

V/M ind. HS ranking

RYCHKOVA Anna KOMETA RUS 0 3 1 V V 2/5 -2 14 4

DUBOVA Anna NIKOLAEV UKR V V 2 V 3 3/5 9 20 3

KURZYNA Urszula UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL V 1 3 V 4 2/5 -3 18 5

SIEGEL Francesca FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER V V V V 3 4/5 12 23 1

PRZYBYLSKA Wiktoria KKSZ KONIN POL 0 0 3 0 3 0/5 -19 6 6

POTTER Sophia ENGLAND FENCING GBR 1 V V V V 4/5 3 21 2
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Poule no 6

V/M ind. HS ranking

OKINE Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 V 3 2 V 2/5 -1 17 3

EFIMTSEVA Kristina VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS V V 4 V V 4/5 11 24 2

HOHLFELD Lisa FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2 2 2 V V 2/5 -5 16 5

HEDER Maja VASAS SC HUN V V V V V 5/5 15 25 1

RETHER Monica CSM BRASOV ROU V 3 4 1 V 2/5 -2 18 4

RUTECKA Nikola KKSZ KONIN POL 1 1 2 0 3 0/5 -18 7 6

Poule no 7

V/M ind. HS ranking

FIC Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL V V V V V 5/5 17 25 1

ALBA Adrienne ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2 V V V 1 3/5 2 18 3

LANTOS Eszter UTE HUN 3 3 0 V 4 1/5 -8 15 5

MIRONOVA Olga SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 1 1 V V 1 2/5 -3 13 4

MIKOŁAJCZYK Zuzanna UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 0 2 3 1 2 0/5 -17 8 6

BRANZAN Alexandra C.S.S. UNIREA IASI ROU 2 V V V V 4/5 9 22 2

Poule no 8

V/M ind. HS ranking

CIEŚLAR Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 3 V V V 1 3/5 6 19 3

GEAMANA Ana Maria CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU V V V V 3 4/5 11 23 2

JANUSZEWSKA Karolina KKSZ KONIN POL 0 2 2 0 0 0/5 -21 4 6

JOTEL Patrycja UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1 2 V 3 2 1/5 -9 13 5

PAHNKE Chloe ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2 0 V V 2 2/5 -4 14 4

AGAFONOVA Elena VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK RUS V V V V V 5/5 17 25 1

Poule no 9

V/M ind. HS ranking

VIDAL Clemence ENGLAND FENCING GBR V 1 V 4 4 2/5 -4 19 4

VASILEVA Alena SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 4 1 3 3 1 0/5 -13 12 6

MAKSIMOVA Eva NIKOLAEV UKR V V V V V 5/5 20 25 1

RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra MINSK BLR 4 V 1 V V 3/5 4 20 2

SEREDYŃSKA Blanka UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL V V 2 1 V 3/5 -1 18 3

CHOJNACKA Paulina KKSZ KONIN POL V V 0 2 2 2/5 -6 14 5

Poule no 10

V/M ind. HS ranking

MAROTTI Viktoriia KOMETA RUS V 3 V 3 V 3/5 9 21 3

MIECZKOWSKA Gabriela UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0 0 V 3 V 2/5 -7 13 4

PUSCARU Thea CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU V V V V V 5/5 17 25 1

ŁUKASIK Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2 4 2 3 V 1/5 -5 16 5

BURKET Anna Lena FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER V V 3 V V 4/5 9 23 2

JANUSZEWSKA Klaudia KKSZ KONIN POL 0 1 0 1 0 0/5 -23 2 6
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Poule no 11

V/M ind. HS ranking

PFLAUM Sarah FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER V V 3 V 1 3/5 4 19 4

KUBACIK Anna KKSZ KONIN POL 0 0 0 1 1 0/5 -23 2 6

PETRUSHA Alina NIKOLAEV UKR 4 V V V 4 3/5 7 23 2

SYRTCOVA Viktoriia CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG RUS V V 4 V 2 3/5 7 21 3

ŁAPIŃSKA Emilia UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1 V 2 1 4 1/5 -8 13 5

SZABO Lili VASAS SC HUN V V V V V 5/5 13 25 1

Poule no 12

V/M ind. HS ranking

KOLMIKOVA Aleksandra SPB DTU RUS V V 4 V V 4/5 15 24 1

CHRZANOWSKA Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1 4 V V 2 2/5 -2 17 4

KOSMACH Natalia MINSK BLR 0 V V V 0 3/5 -2 15 3

TIMMINS Georgia ENGLAND FENCING GBR V 3 3 V 1 2/5 -4 17 5

SKOMPSKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 1 1 0 2 1 0/5 -20 5 6

FARKAS Kinga VASAS SC HUN 2 V V V V 4/5 13 22 2

Poule no 13

V/M ind. HS ranking

HIRN Laura FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER V V V V 4 4/5 13 24 2

GORGOLEWSKA Marta KKSZ KONIN POL 0 3 V V 0 2/5 -5 13 4

WYSZKOWSKA Maja UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 3 V 4 V 0 2/5 -3 17 3

SZABO Stefenia CSM BRASOV ROU 0 3 V V 0 2/5 -10 13 5

TALBOT Laura TSV RAPIER NED 3 0 2 4 1 0/5 -15 10 6

BAGROVA Vladislava SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG RUS V V V V V 5/5 20 25 1

Poule no 14

V/M ind. HS ranking

KRONOWIECKA Nikola KKSZ KONIN POL V 3 V 1 V 3/5 0 19 3

STRZYCZKOWSKA Magdalena MUKS VICTOR POL 2 V V 3 V 3/5 2 20 2

WEVER Bo SURTOUT NED V 3 1 1 1 1/5 -12 11 6

CLARKE Imogen ENGLAND FENCING GBR 3 1 V V V 3/5 0 19 3

FARRAKHOVA Daria KOMETA RUS V V V 4 V 4/5 10 24 1

BALAZS Beatrice CSM BRASOV ROU 4 4 V 4 4 1/5 0 21 5

Poule no 15

V/M ind. HS ranking

ZAWODNIAK Małgorzata KKSZ KONIN POL V 3 3 2 2 1/5 -7 15 5

SIEDLEC Ewelina UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 2 V 2 1 1 1/5 -12 11 6

DASKOVA Viktorie FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE V 3 2 V 0 2/5 -7 15 4

LUPU Andrea C.S.S. UNIREA IASI ROU V V V V V 5/5 17 25 1

LAIKINA Aliaksandra MINSK BLR V V 4 0 3 2/5 -1 17 3

NEROBA Ksenia VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS V V V 1 V 4/5 10 21 2
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Ranking

Ranking Name and first name Club CountryV/M ind. HS Group

1 BURKE Nora MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA 1.000 22 30 qualifier

1 TIMINA Daria SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 1.000 22 30 qualifier

3 BAGROVA Vladislava SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 1.000 20 25 qualifier

3 MAKSIMOVA Eva NIKOLAEV UKR 1.000 20 25 qualifier

5 AGAFONOVA Elena VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK RUS 1.000 17 25 qualifier

5 FIC Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL 1.000 17 25 qualifier

5 LUPU Andrea C.S.S. UNIREA IASI ROU 1.000 17 25 qualifier

5 PUSCARU Thea CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 1.000 17 25 qualifier

9 HEDER Maja VASAS SC HUN 1.000 15 25 qualifier

10 SZABO Lili VASAS SC HUN 1.000 13 25 qualifier

11 NOWINOWSKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 0.833 13 26 qualifier

12 FUNKE Julika FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 0.800 17 24 qualifier

13 KOLMIKOVA Aleksandra SPB DTU RUS 0.800 15 24 qualifier

14 DOMAŃSKA Lidia DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 0.800 15 22 qualifier

15 HIRN Laura FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 0.800 13 24 qualifier

16 RADU Ioana C.S.S. UNIREA IASI ROU 0.800 13 23 qualifier

17 FARKAS Kinga VASAS SC HUN 0.800 13 22 qualifier

18 SIEGEL Francesca FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 0.800 12 23 qualifier

19 EFIMTSEVA Kristina VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 0.800 11 24 qualifier

20 GEAMANA Ana Maria CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 0.800 11 23 qualifier

21 FARRAKHOVA Daria KOMETA RUS 0.800 10 24 qualifier

22 DENISOVA Kristina VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 0.800 10 22 qualifier

23 NEROBA Ksenia VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 0.800 10 21 qualifier

24 BURKET Anna Lena FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 0.800 9 23 qualifier

25 BRANZAN Alexandra C.S.S. UNIREA IASI ROU 0.800 9 22 qualifier

26 POTTER Sophia ENGLAND FENCING GBR 0.800 3 21 qualifier

27 STARICA Daria C.S.S. UNIREA IASI ROU 0.667 15 28 qualifier

28 MARCINIAK Agata O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 0.667 7 25 qualifier

29 KORNEEVA Anastasiia SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 0.667 7 24 qualifier

30 MAROTTI Viktoriia KOMETA RUS 0.600 9 21 qualifier

31 DUBOVA Anna NIKOLAEV UKR 0.600 9 20 qualifier

32 PETRUSHA Alina NIKOLAEV UKR 0.600 7 23 qualifier

33 SYRTCOVA Viktoriia CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURGRUS 0.600 7 21 qualifier

34 CIEŚLAR Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.600 6 19 qualifier

35 SZYMAŃSKA Barbara AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.600 5 22 qualifier

36 KALINOVSKAYA Olga VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK RUS 0.600 4 22 qualifier

37 RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra MINSK BLR 0.600 4 20 qualifier

38 PFLAUM Sarah FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 0.600 4 19 qualifier

39 STRZYCZKOWSKA Magdalena MUKS VICTOR POL 0.600 2 20 qualifier

40 KUDRYAEVA Anna VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 0.600 2 19 qualifier

41 ALBA Adrienne ENGLAND FENCING GBR 0.600 2 18 qualifier

42 CLARKE Imogen ENGLAND FENCING GBR 0.600 0 19 qualifier

42 KRONOWIECKA Nikola KKSZ KONIN POL 0.600 0 19 qualifier

44 SEREDYŃSKA Blanka UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.600 -1 18 qualifier

45 KOSMACH Natalia MINSK BLR 0.600 -2 15 qualifier

46 ZAMFIRA Dorotheea CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 0.500 5 22 qualifier

47 IAMOVA Aleksandra CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURGRUS 0.500 4 21 qualifier
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Ranking Name and first name Club CountryV/M ind. HS Group

48 HASLEGRAVE Phoebe ENGLAND FENCING GBR 0.500 -2 18 qualifier

49 LAIKINA Aliaksandra MINSK BLR 0.400 -1 17 qualifier

49 OKINE Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.400 -1 17 qualifier

51 RETHER Monica CSM BRASOV ROU 0.400 -2 18 qualifier

52 CHRZANOWSKA Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.400 -2 17 qualifier

53 RYCHKOVA Anna KOMETA RUS 0.400 -2 14 qualifier

54 KURZYNA Urszula UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.400 -3 18 qualifier

55 WYSZKOWSKA Maja UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.400 -3 17 qualifier

56 MIRONOVA Olga SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 0.400 -3 13 qualifier

57 VIDAL Clemence ENGLAND FENCING GBR 0.400 -4 19 qualifier

58 TIMMINS Georgia ENGLAND FENCING GBR 0.400 -4 17 qualifier

59 PAHNKE Chloe ENGLAND FENCING GBR 0.400 -4 14 qualifier

60 HOHLFELD Lisa FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 0.400 -5 16 qualifier

61 GORGOLEWSKA Marta KKSZ KONIN POL 0.400 -5 13 qualifier

62 CHOJNACKA Paulina KKSZ KONIN POL 0.400 -6 14 qualifier

63 DASKOVA Viktorie FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 0.400 -7 15 qualifier

64 ZIOMEK Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.400 -7 14 qualifier

65 MIECZKOWSKA Gabriela UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.400 -7 13 eliminated

66 ROSCOE Sophie ENGLAND FENCING GBR 0.400 -7 12 eliminated

67 SZABO Stefenia CSM BRASOV ROU 0.400 -10 13 eliminated

68 BERSENEVA Alexandra SPB DTU RUS 0.333 -7 15 eliminated

69 BALAZS Beatrice CSM BRASOV ROU 0.200 0 21 eliminated

70 ŁUKASIK Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.200 -5 16 eliminated

71 ZAWODNIAK Małgorzata KKSZ KONIN POL 0.200 -7 15 eliminated

72 LANTOS Eszter UTE HUN 0.200 -8 15 eliminated

73 ŁAPIŃSKA Emilia UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.200 -8 13 eliminated

74 JOTEL Patrycja UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 0.200 -9 13 eliminated

75 SIEDLEC Ewelina UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 0.200 -12 11 eliminated

75 WEVER Bo SURTOUT NED 0.200 -12 11 eliminated

77 SIMIŃSKA Wiktoria KKSZ KONIN POL 0.200 -15 7 eliminated

78 SIUPA Oliwia KKSZ KONIN POL 0.167 -15 10 eliminated

79 PŁOSKA Grażyna UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 0.167 -18 10 eliminated

80 VASILEVA Alena SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 0.000 -13 12 eliminated

81 TALBOT Laura TSV RAPIER NED 0.000 -15 10 eliminated

82 KACZMARZEWSKA Agata KKSZ KONIN POL 0.000 -17 8 eliminated

82 MIKOŁAJCZYK Zuzanna UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 0.000 -17 8 eliminated

84 RUTECKA Nikola KKSZ KONIN POL 0.000 -18 7 eliminated

85 PRZYBYLSKA Wiktoria KKSZ KONIN POL 0.000 -19 6 eliminated

86 KOSMOWSKA Anna UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL 0.000 -20 5 eliminated

86 SKOMPSKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 0.000 -20 5 eliminated

88 JANUSZEWSKA Karolina KKSZ KONIN POL 0.000 -21 4 eliminated

89 KŁYŚ Alina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.000 -23 7 eliminated

90 JANUSZEWSKA Klaudia KKSZ KONIN POL 0.000 -23 2 eliminated

90 KUBACIK Anna KKSZ KONIN POL 0.000 -23 2 eliminated

92 OLEJNICZAK Anna KKSZ KONIN POL 0.000 -30 0 eliminated
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MINSK

28 MARCINIAK Agata POL
O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ

21 FARRAKHOVA Daria RUS
KOMETA

44 SEREDYŃSKA Blanka POL
UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK

53 RYCHKOVA Anna RUS
KOMETA

12 FUNKE Julika GER
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU

13 KOLMIKOVA Aleksandra RUS
SPB DTU

52 CHRZANOWSKA Karolina POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

45 KOSMACH Natalia BLR
MINSK

20 GEAMANA Ana Maria ROU
CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST

29 KORNEEVA Anastasiia RUS
SAINT PETERSBURG

36 KALINOVSKAYA Olga RUS
VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK

61 GORGOLEWSKA Marta POL
KKSZ KONIN

4 BAGROVA Vladislava RUS
SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG

TIMINA Daria
15/7

PETRUSHA Alina
15/10

FARKAS Kinga
15/4

RADU Ioana
15/5

HEDER Maja
15/9

BURKET Anna Lena
15/3

KUDRYAEVA Anna
15/7

LUPU Andrea
15/6

FIC Michalina
15/1

MARCINIAK Agata
15/10

FARRAKHOVA Daria
15/9

FUNKE Julika
15/11

KOLMIKOVA Aleksandra
15/3

GEAMANA Ana Maria
15/10

KORNEEVA Anastasiia
15/3

BAGROVA Vladislava
15/5

PETRUSHA Alina
15/6

FARKAS Kinga
15/8

BURKET Anna Lena
15/10

LUPU Andrea
15/9

FIC Michalina
15/7

FUNKE Julika
15/4

KOLMIKOVA Aleksandra
15/12

BAGROVA Vladislava
15/11

FARKAS Kinga
15/6

LUPU Andrea
15/13

FUNKE Julika
15/11

BAGROVA Vladislava
15/13
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Table of 64   page 2/2
3 MAKSIMOVA Eva UKR

NIKOLAEV

62 CHOJNACKA Paulina POL
KKSZ KONIN

35 SZYMAŃSKA Barbara POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

30 MAROTTI Viktoriia RUS
KOMETA

19 EFIMTSEVA Kristina RUS
VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW

46 ZAMFIRA Dorotheea ROU
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST

51 RETHER Monica ROU
CSM BRASOV

14 DOMAŃSKA Lidia POL
DRAGON ŁÓDŹ

11 NOWINOWSKA Natalia POL
KKSZ KONIN

54 KURZYNA Urszula POL
UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK

43 KRONOWIECKA Nikola POL
KKSZ KONIN

22 DENISOVA Kristina RUS
VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW

27 STARICA Daria ROU
C.S.S. UNIREA IASI

38 PFLAUM Sarah GER
FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V.

59 PAHNKE Chloe GBR
ENGLAND FENCING

6 AGAFONOVA Elena RUS
VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK

7 PUSCARU Thea ROU
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST

58 TIMMINS Georgia GBR
ENGLAND FENCING

39 STRZYCZKOWSKA Magdalena POL
MUKS VICTOR

26 POTTER Sophia GBR
ENGLAND FENCING

23 NEROBA Ksenia RUS
VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW

42 CLARKE Imogen GBR
ENGLAND FENCING

55 WYSZKOWSKA Maja POL
UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK

10 SZABO Lili HUN
VASAS SC

15 HIRN Laura GER
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU

50 OKINE Marta POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

47 IAMOVA Aleksandra RUS
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG

18 SIEGEL Francesca GER
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU

31 DUBOVA Anna UKR
NIKOLAEV

34 CIEŚLAR Zuzanna POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

63 DASKOVA Viktorie CZE
FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA

2 BURKE Nora USA
MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER

MAKSIMOVA Eva
15/3

MAROTTI Viktoriia
15/12

EFIMTSEVA Kristina
15/6

DOMAŃSKA Lidia
15/9

KURZYNA Urszula
15/11

DENISOVA Kristina
15/8

STARICA Daria
15/8

AGAFONOVA Elena
15/11

PUSCARU Thea
15/5

POTTER Sophia
15/9

NEROBA Ksenia
15/7

SZABO Lili
15/13

HIRN Laura
15/5

IAMOVA Aleksandra
15/13

DUBOVA Anna
15/11

BURKE Nora
15/3

MAKSIMOVA Eva
15/5

EFIMTSEVA Kristina
15/12

DENISOVA Kristina
15/9

AGAFONOVA Elena
15/4

PUSCARU Thea
15/12

SZABO Lili
15/12

HIRN Laura
15/3

BURKE Nora
15/13

MAKSIMOVA Eva
15/13

AGAFONOVA Elena
15/9

SZABO Lili
15/6

HIRN Laura
15/6
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Table of 16
1 PETRUSHA Alina UKR

NIKOLAEV

16 FARKAS Kinga HUN
VASAS SC

9 BURKET Anna Lena GER
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU

8 LUPU Andrea ROU
C.S.S. UNIREA IASI

5 FIC Michalina POL
KKSZ KONIN

12 FUNKE Julika GER
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU

13 KOLMIKOVA Aleksandra RUS
SPB DTU

4 BAGROVA Vladislava RUS
SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG

3 MAKSIMOVA Eva UKR
NIKOLAEV

14 EFIMTSEVA Kristina RUS
VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW

11 DENISOVA Kristina RUS
VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW

6 AGAFONOVA Elena RUS
VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK

7 PUSCARU Thea ROU
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST

10 SZABO Lili HUN
VASAS SC

15 HIRN Laura GER
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU

2 BURKE Nora USA
MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER

FARKAS Kinga
15/6

LUPU Andrea
15/13

FUNKE Julika
15/11

BAGROVA Vladislava
15/13

MAKSIMOVA Eva
15/13

AGAFONOVA Elena
15/9

SZABO Lili
15/6

HIRN Laura
15/6

LUPU Andrea
15/7

FUNKE Julika
15/7

MAKSIMOVA Eva
15/13

HIRN Laura
15/9

FUNKE Julika
15/9

HIRN Laura
15/3

Table of 8
1 FARKAS Kinga HUN

VASAS SC

8 LUPU Andrea ROU
C.S.S. UNIREA IASI

5 FUNKE Julika GER
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU

4 BAGROVA Vladislava RUS
SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG

3 MAKSIMOVA Eva UKR
NIKOLAEV

6 AGAFONOVA Elena RUS
VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK

7 SZABO Lili HUN
VASAS SC

2 HIRN Laura GER
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU

LUPU Andrea
15/7

FUNKE Julika
15/7

MAKSIMOVA Eva
15/13

HIRN Laura
15/9

FUNKE Julika
15/9

HIRN Laura
15/3

HIRN Laura
15/12
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Final ranking

Ranking Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

1 HIRN Laura FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 1999

2 FUNKE Julika FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2000

3 LUPU Andrea C.S.S. UNIREA IASI ROU 1999

3 MAKSIMOVA Eva NIKOLAEV UKR 1999

5 BAGROVA Vladislava SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 1999

6 AGAFONOVA Elena VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK RUS 1999

7 SZABO Lili VASAS SC HUN 1999

8 FARKAS Kinga VASAS SC HUN 1999

9 BURKE Nora MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA 2000

10 FIC Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-02-08 99020800

10 PUSCARU Thea CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 2000

12 KOLMIKOVA Aleksandra SPB DTU RUS 1999

13 EFIMTSEVA Kristina VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 2000

14 DENISOVA Kristina VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 1999

15 BURKET Anna Lena FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 1999

16 PETRUSHA Alina NIKOLAEV UKR 1999

17 TIMINA Daria SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2000

18 HEDER Maja VASAS SC HUN 1999

19 DOMAŃSKA Lidia DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 1999-06-26 99062602

20 RADU Ioana C.S.S. UNIREA IASI ROU 2000

21 GEAMANA Ana Maria CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 1999

22 FARRAKHOVA Daria KOMETA RUS 1999

23 NEROBA Ksenia VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 2000

24 POTTER Sophia ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2000

25 STARICA Daria C.S.S. UNIREA IASI ROU 2000

26 MARCINIAK Agata O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1999-01-10 99011000

27 KORNEEVA Anastasiia SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2000

28 MAROTTI Viktoriia KOMETA RUS 1999

29 DUBOVA Anna NIKOLAEV UKR 2000

30 KUDRYAEVA Anna VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 2000

31 IAMOVA Aleksandra CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURGRUS 2000

32 KURZYNA Urszula UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2000-12-29 00122900

33 NOWINOWSKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-11-21 99112100

34 SIEGEL Francesca FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2000

35 BRANZAN Alexandra C.S.S. UNIREA IASI ROU 1999

36 SYRTCOVA Viktoriia CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURGRUS 1999

37 CIEŚLAR Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2000-11-08 00110801

38 SZYMAŃSKA Barbara AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1999-09-18 99091801

39 KALINOVSKAYA Olga VIKTORIYA NOVOSIBIRSK RUS 1999

40 RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra MINSK BLR 2000

41 PFLAUM Sarah FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 2000

42 STRZYCZKOWSKA Magdalena MUKS VICTOR POL 2000-04-21 00042102

43 ALBA Adrienne ENGLAND FENCING GBR 1999

44 CLARKE Imogen ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2000

44 KRONOWIECKA Nikola KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-01-03 99010302

46 SEREDYŃSKA Blanka UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2000-04-03 00040301

47 KOSMACH Natalia MINSK BLR 1999
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48 ZAMFIRA Dorotheea CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 2000

49 HASLEGRAVE Phoebe ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2000

50 LAIKINA Aliaksandra MINSK BLR 2000

50 OKINE Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2000-11-08 00110802

52 RETHER Monica CSM BRASOV ROU 1999

53 CHRZANOWSKA Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1999-10-19 99101900

54 RYCHKOVA Anna KOMETA RUS 1999

55 WYSZKOWSKA Maja UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2000-05-09 00050901

56 MIRONOVA Olga SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 1999

57 VIDAL Clemence ENGLAND FENCING GBR 1999

58 TIMMINS Georgia ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2000

59 PAHNKE Chloe ENGLAND FENCING GBR 1999

60 HOHLFELD Lisa FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2000

61 GORGOLEWSKA Marta KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-10-15 00101500

62 CHOJNACKA Paulina KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-06-28 99062802

63 DASKOVA Viktorie FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 1999

64 ZIOMEK Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2000-12-30 00123004

65 MIECZKOWSKA Gabriela UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2000-11-30 00113002

66 ROSCOE Sophie ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2000

67 SZABO Stefenia CSM BRASOV ROU 2000

68 BERSENEVA Alexandra SPB DTU RUS 2000

69 BALAZS Beatrice CSM BRASOV ROU 1999

70 ŁUKASIK Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1999-12-27 99122703

71 ZAWODNIAK Małgorzata KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-02-16 00021600

72 LANTOS Eszter UTE HUN 2000

73 ŁAPIŃSKA Emilia UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1999-06-04 99060400

74 JOTEL Patrycja UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2000-08-11 00081102

75 SIEDLEC Ewelina UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1999-09-30 99093004

75 WEVER Bo SURTOUT NED 2000

77 SIMIŃSKA Wiktoria KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-10-04 00100403

78 SIUPA Oliwia KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-05-01 00050100

79 PŁOSKA Grażyna UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2000-06-08 00060800

80 VASILEVA Alena SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 1999

81 TALBOT Laura TSV RAPIER NED 2000

82 KACZMARZEWSKA Agata KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-04-04 00040401

82 MIKOŁAJCZYK Zuzanna UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2000-07-09 00070901

84 RUTECKA Nikola KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-04-18 00041802

85 PRZYBYLSKA Wiktoria KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-07-07 00070700

86 KOSMOWSKA Anna UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL 1999-05-15 99051501

86 SKOMPSKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-10-03 99100300

88 JANUSZEWSKA Karolina KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-09-22 00092202

89 KŁYŚ Alina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1999-09-19 99091900

90 JANUSZEWSKA Klaudia KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-09-22 00092203

90 KUBACIK Anna KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-12-12 99121200

92 OLEJNICZAK Anna KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-04-11 00041103


